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1 2018-21 SANDHAYA KUMARI VIJAY YADAV M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814801151/18 ARTS HOME SCIENCE PASS 01-01-2002 694411085328 876XXXXX361

2 2018-21 VARSHA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR MEHTA M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800981/18 ARTS HOME SCIENCE PASS 15-03-2000 656097271194 933XXXXX462

3 2018-21 PRIYANKA KUMARI RAMESH MEHATA M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800317/18 ARTS PSYCHOLOGY PASS 02-02-2001 538439727244 725XXXXX756

4 2018-21 RICHA KUMARI VISHWAJEET SINGH M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800499/18 ARTS HINDI PASS 16-07-2000 689203146444 900XXXXX281

5 2018-21 BEAUTY KUMARI VISHAWNATH PRASAD M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800443/18 ARTS POLITICAL SCIENCE PASS 14-04-2000 782862438003 703XXXXX770

6 2018-21 REKHA KUMARI PRAMOD SINGH M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800518/18 ARTS HISTORY PASS 10-07-1998 567136167907 930XXXXX247

7 2018-21 KHUSHI KUMARI SURENDRA SINGH M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800469/18 ARTS HOME SCIENCE PASS 01-05-1999 234061910412 808XXXXX222

8 2018-21 ARTI KUMARI BASANT MEHTA M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800904/18 ARTS HOME SCIENCE PASS 10-01-2001 643165961800 979XXXXX136

9 2018-21 PINKI KUMARI SURENDRA SHARMA M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814801198/18 ARTS GEOGRAPHY PASS 10-01-1999 489603055084 748XXXXX616

10 2018-21 ROMI KUMARI RAMESH MAHTO M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800628/18 ARTS HOME SCIENCE PASS 07-01-2001 556630753822 993XXXXX976

11 2018-21 GITA KUMARI GAYA MAHTO M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800566/18 ARTS PSYCHOLOGY PASS 10-01-1900 588902958338 852XXXXX969

12 2018-21 BEAUTY KUMARI MITHILESH PANDEY M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800840/18 ARTS HOME SCIENCE PASS 18-04-2001 692371191404 952XXXXX411

13 2018-21 SWEETY KASHYAP ANIL SINGH M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800668/18 ARTS HISTORY PASS 25-06-1998 461532239247 914XXXXX817

14 2018-21 NIRMALA KUMARI KRISHANA MOHAN MISHRA M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1714800084/17 ARTS HOME SCIENCE PASS 01-01-1999 936963025779 620XXXXX869

15 2018-21 SHWETA KUMARI SATYENDRA PASWAN M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814840352/18 ARTS GEOGRAPHY PASS 01-01-1995 359891028414 893XXXXX336

16 2018-21 KHUSHBU KUMARI NAVAL KISHOR PRASAD M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800194/18 ARTS HOME SCIENCE PASS 15-05-2001 724289001831 707XXXXX870

17 2018-21 MUNMUN KUMARI SURESH RAM M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800556/18 ARTS ECONOMICS PASS 08-02-1999 536534275899 731XXXXX335

18 2018-21 ANJALI KUMARI JAGANATH PRASAD M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800806/18 ARTS GEOGRAPHY PASS 12-06-1999 571421472915 997XXXXX433

19 2018-21 PRIYANKA KUMARI SANJAY SINGH M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800896/18 ARTS HOME SCIENCE PASS 01-05-1999 828543057329 748XXXXX454

20 2018-21 RUHI KUMARI MD MUSTFA M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800409/18 ARTS GEOGRAPHY PASS 12-09-1999 748632490648 963XXXXX680

21 2018-21 SHARDA KUMARI JAGRNATH PRASAD M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800418/18 ARTS GEOGRAPHY PASS 01-01-1998 621550378505 870XXXXX729

22 2018-21 ARTI KUMARI BASANT MEHTA M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800904/18 ARTS HOME SCIENCE PASS 10-01-2001 643165961800 979XXXXX136

                                                                             Kishori sinha Mahila Coilege ,aurangabad                                                             arts
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23 2018-21 KHUSHBU KUMARI SHANKAR DAYAL SINGH M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800321/18 ARTS GEOGRAPHY PASS 12-12-1998 359898383797 720XXXXX636

24 2018-21 RITA KUMARI GOVIND BISHWAKARMA M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814801222/18 ARTS GEOGRAPHY PASS 22-02-1995 698408684687 952XXXXX370

25 2018-21 LOVELY KUMARI RAVI PASWAN M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800686/18 ARTS PSYCHOLOGY PASS 01-01-1999 206066990488 771XXXXX301

26 2018-21 MADHU KUMARI KUNJ BIHARI PANDAY M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800471/18 ARTS GEOGRAPHY PASS 04-06-2001 622415372016 887XXXXX177

27 2018-21 FOZIA PARWEEN ALI MOHAMMAD M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800717/18 ARTS URDU PASS 06-06-2001 673117167428 729XXXXX513

28 2018-21 SHILPI KUMARI PRAMOD PADAY M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800473/18 ARTS GEOGRAPHY PASS 01-01-2000 456573865967 748XXXXX257

29 2018-21 KAVITA KUMARI SINESHWAR PASWAN M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800890/18 ARTS HOME SCIENCE PASS 02-04-2001 318878833982 748XXXXX820

30 2018-21 PRIYANKA KUMARI DEVMUNI RAM M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800270/18 ARTS HINDI PASS 17-03-2000 807062465716 620XXXXX044

31 2018-21 SHALNI KUMARI RABINDRA SHARMA M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800314/18 ARTS POLITICAL SCIENCE PASS 16-09-2001 693582426647 748XXXXX838

32 2018-21 NANDANEE KUMARI DHANSHYAM PRASAD M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800832/18 ARTS HOME SCIENCE PASS 16-05-2001 222481252608 620XXXXX033

33 2018-21 MUSHRARI PARWEEN MD SHABBIR ALAM M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814801184/18 ARTS GEOGRAPHY PASS 15-04-2000 490856524272 785XXXXX652

34 2018-21 RENU KUMARI KRISHNA YADAV M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814801137/18 ARTS HISTORY PASS 01-03-1999 274858451025 703XXXXX460

35 2018-21 RAGANI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR SINGH M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800217/18 ARTS HOME SCIENCE PASS 03-02-1999 636790138903 990XXXXX029

36 2018-21 DIPA KUMARI AKHILESH MEHTA M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800309/18 ARTS HOME SCIENCE PASS 28-01-1998 451813772516 620XXXXX015

37 2018-21 NILAM KUMARI MUNNA MEHTA M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814801105/18 ARTS GEOGRAPHY PASS 05-05-2000 878321613833 922XXXXX871

38 2018-21 RITA KUMARI SUBHASH PRASAD GUPTA M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800288/18 ARTS HOME SCIENCE PASS 09-06-2001 581099311297 923XXXXX753

39 2018-21 MADHU KUMARI MADHAW BHAGAT M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800685/18 ARTS ENGLISH PASS 24-04-2001 863465181168 849XXXXX480

40 2018-21 SIBI PARWEEN MD SAKIL M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800621/18 ARTS PSYCHOLOGY PASS 12-05-2000 748731128035 754XXXXX427

41 2018-21 SMRITI KUMARI MITHILESH MEHTA M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800251/18 ARTS HINDI PASS 12-01-2000 755574135884 916XXXXX972

42 2018-21 SUBBI PARVEEN MJD ASGAR ALI M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800782/18 ARTS PSYCHOLOGY PASS 20-08-2001 966013306177 915XXXXX550

43 2018-21 KAJAL KUMARI UPENDRA MEHTA M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800437/18 ARTS GEOGRAPHY PASS 07-12-2000 614341219245 906XXXXX239

44 2018-21 GAYATRI KUMARI UPENDRA MEHTA M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800490/18 ARTS GEOGRAPHY PASS 0/12/2000 588564160062 933XXXXX901

45 2018-21 RIMA KUMARI GUNEHS RAM M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800341/18 ARTS HOME SCIENCE PASS 02-03-1997 527028455296 754XXXXX278
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46 2018-21 CHANDANI KUMARI UDAY PASWAN M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800593/18 ARTS HINDI PASS 01-01-1997 328020921801 725XXXXX988

47 2018-21 SONALI KUMARI SAHDEV CHOHAN M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814801225/18 ARTS HISTORY PASS 01-01-2000 209058192087 839XXXXX420

48 2018-21 TWINKAL KUMARI SANJAY PRASAD M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800967/18 ARTS POLITICAL SCIENCE PASS 06-10-1995 782757191894 734XXXXX649

49 2018-21 RAVINA KUMARI BRAJENDRA RAM M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800391/18 ARTS HISTORY PASS 27-02-1999 978587982721 746XXXXX202

50 2018-21 PUJA KUMARI VIJAY PRASAD M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800258/18 ARTS HISTORY PASS 16-04-2001 787550840975 938XXXXX353

51 2018-21 PINKI KUMARI SURENDRA SHARMA M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814801198/18 ARTS GEOGRAPHY PASS 10-01-1999 489603055084 748XXXXX616

52 2018-21 PUJA KUMARI SHARDRA PRASAD CHAURASIA M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800261/18 ARTS HISTORY PASS 18-10-2001 353752249732 892XXXXX350

53 2018-21 ARATI KUMARI ARJUN PASWAN M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800603/18 ARTS GEOGRAPHY PASS 02-01-2000 563966636389 827XXXXX360

54 2018-21 RANI KUMARI AJAY PRASAD M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800439/18 ARTS ENGLISH PASS 05-04-1997 435002437205 950XXXXX214

55 2018-21 BIMLA KUMARI SHAW RAMJI SHAW M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800973/18 ARTS POLITICAL SCIENCE PASS 10-05-2000 739502714087 983XXXXX412

56 2018-21 KAJAL KUMARI RAMAKBAL THAKUR M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800636/18 ARTS HISTORY PASS 24-12-1999 687766601940 764XXXXX592

57 2018-21 MADHU SHWETA KUMARI KAMLESH MEHTA M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814801080/18 ARTS HOME SCIENCE PASS 28-04-1999 753753092677 808XXXXX432

58 2018-21 RUPA KUMARI ARVIND SINGH M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800397/18 ARTS HOME SCIENCE PASS 05-04-2000 485585285296 969XXXXX165

59 2018-21 SUMITRA KUMARI INDRADEV THAKUR M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800387/18 ARTS GEOGRAPHY PASS 16-06-1998 880862631617 843XXXXX887

60 2018-21 ANJANA KUMARI RAJKUMAR RAJAK M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800235/18 ARTS HISTORY PASS 12-06-1998 222850434324 900XXXXX450

61 2018-21 KHUSHBOO KUMARI ABHAMANYU PASWAN M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 181800652/18 ARTS HINDI PASS 15-03-1999 745111892424 909XXXXX081

62 2018-21 KHUSHBOO KUMARI NANKISHOR RAM M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800312/18 ARTS PSYCHOLOGY PASS 24-05-2001 555239659400 823XXXXX470

63 2018-21 KABITA KUMARI DUDHESWAR MEHTA M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814801075/18 ARTS HOME SCIENCE PASS 12-05-1997 701738171535 810XXXXX502

64 2018-21 PUJA MISHRA LET. JANAK KUMAR MISHRA M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1714800731/17 ARTS HISTORY PASS 15-04-1996 630236055082 952XXXXX536

65 2018-21 GOLDI KUMARI BIPIN BIHARI SINGH M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800115/18 ARTS PSYCHOLOGY PASS 19-01-1999 224252903173 952XXXXX777

66 2018-21 POOJA KUMARI ARUN SINGH M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1714800355/17 ARTS POLITICAL SCIENCE PASS 02-01-2000 722604293209 810XXXXX021

67 2018-21 NITU KUMARI SATYENDRA SHARMA M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1714800075/17 ARTS GEOGRAPHY PASS 15-11-1998 851332147245 620XXXXX963

68 2018-21 KUMARI NIBHA SINHA UMESH KUMAR SINGH M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800750/18 ARTS HISTORY PASS 05-07-2001 201539317831 700XXXXX564
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69 2018-21 SHIWANI KUMARI UDDHO SINGH M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814801197/18 ARTS HINDI PASS 25-05-2001 995233311659 843XXXXX096

70 2018-21 RINKEE KUMARI RAM BARAN RAM M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1714800174/17 ARTS HOME SCIENCE PASS 06-03-1999 293092618588 620XXXXX448

71 2018-21 SWATI KUMARI RAJESH SHARMA M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814801159/18 ARTS ENGLISH PASS 25-12-2001 236030117569 829XXXXX971

72 2018-21 LALI KUMARI SANJAY GUPTA M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1801201569/18 ARTS HISTORY PASS 23-02-1998 967689958753 931XXXXX344

73 2018-21 NISHA KUMARI JAG NARAYAN THAKUR M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800850/18 ARTS ENGLISH PASS 07-01-2000 826844312886 934XXXXX484

74 2018-21 MAMTA KUMARI BINOD BAITHA M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800103/18 ARTS ECONOMICS PASS 18-07-2001 434579590373 785XXXXX097

75 2018-21 BIJAYNTI KUMARI MANIKCHAND PASWAN M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800487/18 ARTS GEOGRAPHY PASS 07-10-1999 371101306006 620XXXXX668

76 2018-21 SANDHYA KUMARI VIJAY YADAV M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814801151/18 ARTS HOME SCIENCE PASS 01-01-2002 694411085328 876XXXXX361

77 2018-21 CHANDRANI KUMARI KOUSHAL KISHOR MISHRA M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800593/18 ARTS HINDI PASS 28-10-2000 408727460652 916XXXXX109

78 2018-21 SIMA KUMARI PRAKASH VISHWAKARMA M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800372/18 ARTS PSYCHOLOGY PASS 04-01-1999 668137183768 706XXXXX537

79 2018-21 KAJAL KUMARI YOGENDRA KUMAR SINGH M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1714800917/17 ARTS POLITICAL SCIENCE PASS 12-06-1999 551437114306 960XXXXX141

80 2018-21 PAMMY KUMARI YOGENDRA KUMAR SINGH M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1714800984/17 ARTS POLITICAL SCIENCE PASS 12-06-1999 857447517787 825XXXXX810

81 2018-21 ASHU KUMARI KISHOR SINGH M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814801226/18 ARTS HISTORY PASS 12-10-1999 960924441943 914XXXXX849

82 2018-21 SHAGUFI PERWEEN IFTEKHAR AHMAD M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800355/18 ARTS HOME SCIENCE PASS 03-08-1999 784732411988 906XXXXX476

83 2018-21 GUDDI KUMARI SURENDRA SINGH M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1801201568/18 ARTS HISTORY PASS 12-03-1999 379511003377 620XXXXX626

84 2018-21 PRITI KUMARI KARUN SINGH M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800529/18 ARTS PSYCHOLOGY PASS 02-06-2000 542197311810 914XXXXX408

85 2018-21 PRIYANKA KUMARI PARSHURAM PASWAN M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800267/18 ARTS PSYCHOLOGY PASS 05-12-1998 636454455336 935XXXXX825

86 2018-21 KULSUM FATMA MD SHAHABUDDIN M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800491/18 ARTS GEOGRAPHY PASS 06-11-2000 629704058088 773XXXXX919

87 2018-21 ARTI KUMARI UMESH VISHWAKARMA M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800576/18 ARTS HOME SCIENCE PASS 17/18/1999 228427218095 829XXXXX713

88 2018-21 SUSHILA KUMARI RAMBACHAN SHARMA M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800569/18 ARTS HOME SCIENCE PASS 22-02-2000 858545477643 923XXXXX673

89 2018-21 NEHA KUMARI KAMDEV MEHTA M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800930/18 ARTS PHILOSOPHY PASS 07-07-2000 388606376834 620XXXXX388

90 2018-21 PREMA KUMARI SUDARSHAN MEHTA M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800660/18 ARTS GEOGRAPHY PASS 20-12-2001 531386772489 620XXXXX847

91 2018-21 REEMA KUMARI SHYAM SUNDAR PASWAN M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814801079/18 ARTS HISTORY PASS 15-10-1999 915805409287 726XXXXX675
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92 2018-21 ANKUSH KUMARI SHIV BRAT SHARMA M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800547/18 ARTS GEOGRAPHY PASS 08-06-1998 319894475214 720XXXXX993

93 2018-21 NISHI KUMARI KAMESHWAR YADAV M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800719/18 ARTS HOME SCIENCE PASS 02-02-1997 935051585029 729XXXXX919

94 2018-21 ANITA KUMARI ARVIND PANDEY M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800426/18 ARTS SOCIOLOGY PASS 15-04-1999 715323527764 919XXXXX322

95 2018-21 PAMMI KUMARI SINHA UPENDRA KUMAR SINHA M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1801000960/18 ARTS GEOGRAPHY PASS 20-04-1999 843526515443 620XXXXX007

96 2018-21 GUNJA KUMARI SHIVPUJAN SINGH M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814801108/18 ARTS GEOGRAPHY PASS 09-02-2000 216603922274 865XXXXX132

97 2018-21 MINA KUMARI SUKHDEO RAM M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800702/18 ARTS PSYCHOLOGY PASS 20-04-1998 461410194009 766XXXXX743

98 2018-21 REKHA KUMARI SADHU SINGH M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800739/18 ARTS HISTORY PASS 17-06-2000 925576726715 707XXXXX420

99 2018-21 RINKI KUMARI LAKHAN SHARMA M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814801100/18 ARTS HINDI PASS 15-12-2001 212120636149 919XXXXX757

100 2018-21 KUSUM KUMARI NARESH CHAUDHARY M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1714800043/17 ARTS HOME SCIENCE PASS 06-11-2000 414929897530 993XXXXX755

101 2018-21 PINKI KUMARI DHARMENDRA YADAV M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800914/18 ARTS HOME SCIENCE PASS 13-04-2001 751504031161 620XXXXX502

102 2018-21 KIRAN KUMARI SHAW RAMJI SHAW M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800867/18 ARTS ECONOMICS PASS 05-04-1999 690403452264 892XXXXX984

103 2018-21 RINKI KUMARI AJAY CHAUDHARY M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800468/18 ARTS GEOGRAPHY PASS 10-02-2000 439386786097 735XXXXX924

104 2018-21 ALKA KUMARI NILMANI SINGH M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1714800168/17 ARTS HOME SCIENCE PASS 20-09-1998 303882188980 773XXXXX439

105 2018-21 SUGANDHA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SINGH M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800420/18 ARTS HOME SCIENCE PASS 15-03-2000 720929506975 911XXXXX951

106 2018-21 MUNEE KUMARI RAJKUMAR SINGH M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800348/18 ARTS HISTORY PASS 24-06-1999 671615012360 963XXXXX353

107 2018-21 GUNJA KUMARI SIDHESHWAR PRASAD M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814801161/18 ARTS HOME SCIENCE PASS 10-05-2001 792300096162 754XXXXX495

108 2018-21 MADHU KUMARI YAMUNA CHAUDHARY M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800382/18 ARTS HINDI PASS 10-02-2001 344362854157 800XXXXX102

109 2018-21 PRIYA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR DUBEY M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800484/18 ARTS AI & AS PASS 10-01-1999 905329123219 XXXXXXXXXX

110 2018-21 SARSWATI KUMARI DILKESHWAR RAM M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814801131/18 ARTS HOME SCIENCE PASS 18-08-2000 733655006575 620XXXXX752

111 2018-21 RUCHI RANI ANIL SINHA M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1714800338/17 ARTS GEOGRAPHY PASS 21-06-2000 241834558742 969XXXXX373

112 2018-21 RINKU KUMARI RAMJEE THAKUR M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1714800213/17 ARTS HISTORY PASS 16-03-2000 273118089138 969XXXXX212

113 2018-21 PRIYANKA KUMARI VIDHYA NAND PRASAD M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1714800268/17 ARTS HISTORY PASS 14-05-1998 903104778604 620XXXXX766

114 2018-21 KUSUM KUMARI SHANKAR NONIA M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800284/18 ARTS HOME SCIENCE PASS 01-03-1999 354546113357 620XXXXX224
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115 2018-21 SHIKHA VERMA NARAYAN KUMAR SINHA M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814801045/18 ARTS HISTORY PASS 08-05-2001 743511146126 620XXXXX644

116 2018-21 JUHI KUMARI JITENDRA SINGH M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800933/18 ARTS PHILOSOPHY PASS 16-02-2000 535342870128 825XXXXX807
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1 2018-21 RAGINI KUMARI NANDAL PRASAD M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 18148000108/18 SCIENCE MATHEMATICS PASS 17-02-2002 4861974487450 785XXXXX543

2 2018-21 ANJALI KUMARI UMESH RAJAK M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814801022/18 SCIENCE ZOOLOGY PASS 05-02-2001 942487455400 933XXXXX428

3 2018-21 KHUSHBOO KUMARI UPENDRA SINGH M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814801037/18 SCIENCE ZOOLOGY PASS 16-12-1999 995629839425 620XXXXX627

4 2018-21 RIMJHIM KUMARI  BHARAT KUMARGAURAV M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800646/18 SCIENCE CHEMISTRY PASS 12-06-1999 431422574719 934XXXXX244

5 2018-21 KAJAL KUMARI  DHANANJAY KUMARDHIRAJ M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800432/18 SCIENCE ZOOLOGY PASS 14-06-2000 853166655283 898XXXXX847

6 2018-21 ARCHANA SINGH  RAKESH PRATAPSINGH M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800212/18 SCIENCE PHYSICS PASS 08-06-2001 881585723901 954XXXXX498

7 2018-21 RUPAM KUMARI  KOUSLENDRAKUMAR SHARMA M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814801039/18 SCIENCE ZOOLOGY PASS 25-10-2001 380682613880 933XXXXX036

8 2018-21 KAJAL KUMARI MRITYUNJAY SINGH M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1714800879/17 SCIENCE CHEMISTRY PASS 10-12-1999 656849085188 620XXXXX926

9 2018-21 SNEHA KUMARI HARIATH SINGH M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1824008215/18 SCIENCE MATHEMATICS PASS 05-03-2001 934632895392 628XXXXX254

10 2018-21 MANJITA KUMARI RAM PARIKHA YADAV M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1714800623/17 SCIENCE PHYSICS PASS 23-11-1999 495848940106 926XXXXX407

11 2018-21 SONAM KUMARI DILIP MEHTA M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800093/18 SCIENCE PHYSICS PASS 18-10-2001 316115433394 XXXXXXXXXX

12 2018-21 PUJA KUMARI MOHAN RAY M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800090/18 SCIENCE ZOOLOGY PASS 05-11-1998 921119555835 620XXXXX119

13 2018-21 PINKY KUMARI MAHENDRA SAW M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800045/18 SCIENCE ZOOLOGY PASS 06-08-1999 746813483123 620XXXXX654

14 2018-21 PRIYA KUMARI UDAY NARAYAN SINGH M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800647/18 SCIENCE ZOOLOGY PASS 03-01-2001 963633869139 900XXXXX953
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15 2018-21 SWETA KUMARI  UMESH PRASADVERMA M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1714801132/17 SCIENCE PHYSICS PASS 16/12/200 735969439963 620XXXXX563

16 2018-21 SWEETY KUMARI RAMESH PRASAD SONI M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800203/18 SCIENCE MATHEMATICS PASS 13-04-2000 604858828777 829XXXXX663

17 2018-21 RICHA KMARI ABHAY KUMAR SINGH M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800035/18 SCIENCE ZOOLOGY PASS 02-04-2000 943675995605 878XXXXX921

18 2018-21 NEHA KUMARI  SURENDRA KUMARSINGH M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800010/18 SCIENCE PHYSICS PASS 15-03-2001 401589379624 748XXXXX189

19 2018-21 NEELAM KUMARI  SHASHI BHUSHANMISHRA M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800012/18 SCIENCE MATHEMATICS PASS 14-03-2001 967043835070 950XXXXX804

20 2018-21 ASHIKA KUMARI BINOD KUMAR SINGH M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800021/18 SCIENCE PHYSICS PASS 01-06-2001 985958332532 950XXXXX936

21 2018-21 NANCY KUMARI BIRJNANANDAN SINGH M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800173/18 SCIENCE ZOOLOGY PASS 31-12-2000 780726230404 764XXXXX051

22 2018-21 ARCHANA KUMARI RAKESH PRATAP SINGH M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800212/18 SCIENCE PHYSICS PASS 08-06-2001 881585723901 732XXXXX397

23 2018-21 PUJA KUMARI TRIPURARI SINGH M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800208/18 SCIENCE PHYSICS PASS 03-04-2000 727196699081 834XXXXX488

24 2018-21 SABBA AAFRIN  MD KAMRUDDINANSARI M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800219/18 SCIENCE PHYSICS PASS 15-03-2000 276674400673 879XXXXX056

25 2018-21 RUKSAR PRAWEEN MD SANAULLAH ANSARI M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800216/18 SCIENCE PHYSICS PASS 01-07-2001 892778533446 765XXXXX099

26 2018-21 SHAHZADI PRAWEEN MD AKHTAR HUSSAIN M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800218/18 SCIENCE PHYSICS PASS 08-08-2003 946450134236 878XXXXX228

27 2018-21 PRACHI KUMARI  SURENDRA PRASADGUPTA M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800086/18 SCIENCE ZOOLOGY PASS 14-03-2000 550764358940 790XXXXX886

28 2018-21 REKHA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800772/18 SCIENCE ZOOLOGY PASS 20-06-2001 862301651250 620XXXXX658

29 2018-21 KHUSHBOO KUMARI UPENDRA SINGH M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814801037/18 SCIENCE ZOOLOGY PASS 16-12-1999 995629839425 980XXXXX826

30 2018-21 UJALA KUMARI AJAY VERMA M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800753/18 SCIENCE ZOOLOGY PASS 09-02-2000 668569382184 879XXXXX860

31 2018-21 MAYA KUMARI SHAMBHU PD GUPTA M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800955/18 SCIENCE PHYSICS PASS 07/0/2000 858214975793 993XXXXX293

32 2018-21 CHANCHALA KUMARI ARJUN MAHTA M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1714800670/17 SCIENCE CHEMISTRY PASS 04-01-1999 292581195151 797XXXXX507

33 2018-21 SWEETI KUMARI PRAMOD SINGH M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800004/18 SCIENCE ZOOLOGY PASS 10-05-2000 284790774450 950XXXXX469

34 2018-21 NISHA KUMARI BIRENDRA GIRI M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1802001603/18 SCIENCE ZOOLOGY PASS 24-04-2001 327009647182 766XXXXX527

35 2018-21 NISHA SINGH SANJAY SINGH M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800752/18 SCIENCE ZOOLOGY PASS 10-12-1998 738409337727 748XXXXX022

36 2018-21 AYUSHI KUMARI AKSHAY KUMAR M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1714800580/17 SCIENCE MATHEMATICS PASS 12-09-2000 647919306921 620XXXXX651

37 2018-21 JYOTI KUMARI  SUDARSHAN PRASADGUPTA M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1714800836/17 SCIENCE ZOOLOGY PASS 16-06-2000 936536447739 993XXXXX114
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38 2018-21 ARADHYA KUMARI NAGENDRA PANDEY M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800688/18 SCIENCE MATHEMATICS PASS 22-01-2001 865804469300 923XXXXX862

39 2018-21 BINITA KUMARI  BHIKHAMDEWPASWAN M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800448/18 SCIENCE BOTANY PASS 14-09-1998 492393276165 934XXXXX190

40 2018-21 PUJA KUMARI RAVINDRA YADAV M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 181400140/18 SCIENCE PHYSICS PASS 25-07-2000 253604920115 620XXXXX045

41 2018-21 RITU KUMARI HARENDRA PRASAD M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1714800852/17 SCIENCE ZOOLOGY PASS 21-02-1999 880684307289 748XXXXX357

42 2018-21 MUNNI KUMARI UPENDRA SAW M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800300/18 SCIENCE CHEMISTRY PASS 10-06-1998 375343876451 706XXXXX051

43 2018-21 NISHA KUMARI CHANDAN SHARMA M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800307/18 SCIENCE BOTANY PASS 19-08-2000 450102626740 914XXXXX230

44 2018-21 ARCHANA KUMARI UPENDRA PRASAD M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800003/18 SCIENCE ZOOLOGY PASS 21-02-2001 419303282197 927XXXXX892

45 2018-21 ANSHU KUMARI KAMLESH SINGH M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800210/18 SCIENCE PHYSICS PASS 10-02-2000 881146926871 919XXXXX383

46 2018-21 SHAGUPTA YASMIN MD SALIM M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1714801062/17 SCIENCE ZOOLOGY PASS 06-02-2000 637671970509 930XXXXX191

47 2018-21 CHANCHLA KUMARI SATYENDRA MEHTA M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800964/18 SCIENCE PHYSICS PASS 20-02-1999 737615310889 746XXXXX128

48 2018-21 RAGINI KUMARI NANDALAL PRASAD M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800010/18 SCIENCE MATHEMATICS PASS 17-02-2002 486197487450 785XXXXX543

49 2018-21 PRIYANKA KUMARI SHATRUDHAN SINGH M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1714800594/17 SCIENCE PHYSICS PASS 01-01-1998 585634421435 995XXXXX215

50 2018-21 POONAM KUMARI SANTOSH SINGH M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800207/18 SCIENCE PHYSICS PASS 15-08-1998 925113616034 628XXXXX230

51 2018-21 KUSUM KUMARI SIKANDAR RAM M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800958/18 SCIENCE PHYSICS PASS 16-08-2000 706089102814 746XXXXX254

52 2018-21 PRITI KUMARI AKHILESH PANDEY M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1536320339/15 SCIENCE CHEMISTRY PASS 12-05-1998 757222806553 963XXXXX418

53 2018-21 PREITY KUMARI SURESH YADAV M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800961/18 SCIENCE PHYSICS PASS 21-02-2000 205976917333 906XXXXX193

54 2018-21 SUMAN KUMARI VIJAY PASWAN M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800129/18 SCIENCE PHYSICS PASS 06-03-1998 765041667157 950XXXXX043

55 2018-21 NILAM KUMARI  GUPTESHWARVISHWAKARMA M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800927/18 SCIENCE MATHEMATICS PASS 06-03-2000 387885299085 706XXXXX591

56 2018-21 NEHA KUMARI KRISHAN YADAV M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800762/18 SCIENCE PHYSICS PASS 2701/2001 357790519241 808XXXXX714

57 2018-21 ANJALI KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR SINGH M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800959/18 SCIENCE PHYSICS PASS 19-03-2001 302199682200 799XXXXX229

58 2018-21 KAJAL KUMARI SHATRUNJAY SINGH M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 181480074418/18 SCIENCE BOTANY PASS 03-12-2007 513411390428 995XXXXX756

59 2018-21 ANJALI KUMARI SUSHIL KUMAR SINGH M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 181480044918/18 SCIENCE BOTANY PASS 06-10-1997 772500956578 800XXXXX734

60 2018-21 PRIYANKA KUMARI MAHESH YADAV M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814801034/18 SCIENCE ZOOLOGY PASS 28-05-2001 N/A 620XXXXX263
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61 2018-21  KUMARI RAJNEEMEHRA GANESH RAM M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1718800082/17 SCIENCE ZOOLOGY PASS 14-11-1998 582739872055 620XXXXX085

62 2018-21 SONI KUMARI JANESHWA MEHTA M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800022/18 SCIENCE PHYSICS PASS 26-01-2000 453577801019 797XXXXX648

63 2018-21 NEHA KUMARI MANOJ YADAV M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 17210002897/17 SCIENCE ZOOLOGY PASS 12-04-1999 669448201377 878XXXXX774

64 2018-21 POONAM KUMARI YIJAY YADAV M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800227/18 SCIENCE PHYSICS PASS 20-03-2000 663167822281 790XXXXX883

65 2018-21 SUMAN KUMARI VIJAY YADAV M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800228/18 SCIENCE PHYSICS PASS 02-09-1998 540487012184 870XXXXX990

66 2018-21 ANUPRIYA  SATYENDRA KUMARGUPTA M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800224/18 SCIENCE PHYSICS PASS 18-06-2002 311054318854 993XXXXX781

67 2018-21 SHIWANI KUMARI BAIJNATH PASWAN M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 18148000086/18 SCIENCE ZOOLOGY PASS 23-03-2000 889611439522 797XXXXX894

68 2018-21 MANORMA KUMARI UPENDRA YADAV M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800924/18 SCIENCE MATHEMATICS PASS 18-10-2000 969255809704 766XXXXX857

69 2018-21 SRITI KUMARI NAGDEV PASWAN M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800214/18 SCIENCE CHEMISTRY PASS 12-10-2000 375407839422 620XXXXX895

70 2018-21 ZEENAT RIZWANA MD SALIM M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1714800787/17 SCIENCE ZOOLOGY PASS 20-07-1999 949584018589 843XXXXX900

71 2018-21  BEAUTY KUMARIGUPTA SANJAY PRASAD GUPTA M.U Bogh Gaya Kishori Singh Mahila College 1814800211/18 SCIENCE PHYSICS PASS 04-04-2000 534751264046 620XXXXX166


